Officers

President

Richard H. Close

Vice President

Matt Epstein

Vice President

Jules Feir

Treasurer

Chuck Betz

Founded in 1964

Secretary

John Isen



SHERMAN OAKS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

POST OFFICE BOX 5223 SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91413 Information: (818) 377-4590 www.shermanoaks914.com



Board of Directors

Bob Anderson
Chuck Betz
Richard H. Close
Matt Epstein
Jules Feir
Tom Glick
John Isen
Marshall Long
Nancy Sogoian
Jay Weitzler



State Senator Robert Hertzberg

*Is Water Conservation Needed?

*Why Are Tax Increases Needed?

*How Is The State Helping Sherman Oaks?

COMMUNITY MEETING
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 17, 2018 - 7:15 PM
NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
RIVERSIDE & WOODMAN, SHERMAN OAKS

Please Join

If you do not belong to the Sherman Oaks Homeowners Association, we urge you to join the largest homeowners association in Southern California. Attend the meetings, learn about what is happening in our community, and help make Sherman Oaks an even better place to live. Please complete this form and send it to the Association with a check for \$30 to P.O. Box 5223, Sherman Oaks, CA 91413.

Name (please print)	Tel No	
Address		7:-
F.mail	Fay No	Zip